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Martin Segovia 

Athletic Director 

May 11, 2023 

Game Times:  

Weekday: 7th @ 5:30 pm 

   8th @ Follows 

Saturday:   7th @ 8:00 am 

   8th @ Follows 

Unless otherwise indicated. 
 Games are 1 hour 45 minutes in length. 

Home t eam is the last team listed. 

(*) mea ns District game. 

 

Thursday, April 13  Wednesday, May 10 

First Day of Practice  *Riverside  vs  EKIS  @ EHS 

   

Saturday, April 22  Saturday, May 13 

Ysleta   vs  Bel Air  @ BAHS  *Eastwood  vs  Parkland @ PHS 

Del Valle   vs  Riverside @ RHS  *Bel Air  vs  Del Valle @ DVMS 

Hanks    vs  Parkland @ PHS  *Ysleta  vs  Hanks  @ HHS 

Eastwood   vs  EKIS  @ EHS  

  Wednesday, May 17  

Saturday, April 29  EKIS   vs  Del Valle @ DVHS 

*Bel Air   vs  Parkland @ PHS   

*Del Valle  vs  Eastwood @ EHS  Thursday, May 18 

*Riverside  vs  Hanks  @ HHS  Riverside  vs  Bel Air  @ BAHS 

*EKIS   vs  Ysleta  @ YHS  Hanks   vs  Eastwood @ EHS 

  Parkland  vs  Ysleta  @ YHS 

Saturday, May 6  

*Eastwood  vs  Bel Air  @ BAHS  Tuesday, May 23 - Semifinals 

*Parkland   vs  Del Valle @ DVMS  Highest Seeded Team Will Host 

*Hanks   vs  EKIS  @ EHS  

*Ysleta   vs  Riverside @ RHS  Wednesday, May 24 - Championship 

   Division I @ Del Valle HS 

  Division II @ Hanks HS 

NOTE: EHS field at Scotsdale Elementary  

  


